the mine holes In a clean condition at the termination of 

this lease.

7. The lessors agree that the lessee shall have 

the right and option to purchase all the property above de-

scribed at any time within two years from this date for the 

sum of Twenty-five Thousand (e25,000.00) Dollars, and agree 
that at any time within two years from this date, upon tender 

to them of the purchase price of Twenty-five Thousand 

(f25,000.00) Dollars, to execute and deliver a good and 

suff icient deed for said property. 

IN TL?STIMONY 1WERSOF, the part i es of the f I ret part 

have set their hands and seals and party of the second part 

has caused these presents to be signed in Its name by its